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MILWAUKEE

RACINE

ROCK

WALWORTH

WAUKESHA

Office Totals:

1seD S3]0A [e10L

67,315
46,144
86,694
34,772
40,784
49,608

325,317

WEC Canvass Reporting System

County by County Report
2018 General Election

REP DEM IND IND
Py o @
w 2 A 3 >
< o =} ~T -
o < < 22 o
> w o = A o
9 2 a ? 2 2
o] 3 B s2| &
31,784 33,130 2,340 0 61
26,207 18,463 1,422 0 52
44,412 39,337 2,859 0 86
14,525 19,256 956 4 31
25,106 14,368 1,265 3 42
35,458 12,954 1,164 0 32
177,492 137,508 10,006 7 304
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DANE 245,812 239,624 11 1 7 6,169
GREEN 12,666 12,121 2 0 0 543
IOWA 8,647 8,454 10 0 0 183
LAFAYETTE 4,667 4,564 1 0 0 102
RICHLAND 1,052 1,020 0 0 0 32
ROCK 24,687 23,574 1 0 0 1,112
SAUK 19,764 19,759 4 0 1 0
Office Totals: 317,295 309,116 29 1 8 8,141
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ADAMS
BUFFALO
CHIPPEWA
CRAWFORD
DUNN

EAU CLAIRE
GRANT
JACKSON
JUNEAU

LA CROSSE
MONROE
PEPIN
PIERCE
PORTAGE
RICHLAND
TREMPEALEAU
VERNON

WOOD
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56,727
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17,410
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314,989
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4,752 4,518 0
2,587 3,339 5
6,706 9,609 0
2,322 4,244 1
8,031 10,285 0
17,357 31,004 48
8,149 11,230 8
2,644 4,504 0
3,701 3,804 2
18,945 37,782 0
6,797 7,965 9
1,462 1,638 0
8,029 9,378 3
13,933 20,315 23
2,283 3,289 3
4,998 7,174 6
4,916 8,039 6
9,368 9,771 7
126,980 187,888 121
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MILWAUKEE 273,087 59,091 206,487 7,170 339
WAUKESHA 0 0 0 0 0
Office Totals: 273,087 59,091 206,487 7,170 339
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DODGE
JEFFERSON
MILWAUKEE
WALWORTH
WASHINGTON

WAUKESHA

Office Totals:
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11,827 5,209 0 0
21,760 15,702 0 25
31,533 36,986 0 88
1,629 2,524 0 4
50,848 18,940 0 0
108,022 59,024 1 166
225,619 138,385 1 283
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COLUMBIA
DODGE
FOND DU LAC
GREEN LAKE
MANITOWOC
MARQUETTE
MILWAUKEE
OZAUKEE
SHEBOYGAN
WAUSHARA

WINNEBAGO

Office Totals:
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44,799
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35,091

7,073

1,126
50,762
52,167
10,502
68,894

325,065
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12,469 14,002 20
11,555 8,531 0
27,029 17,748 22
5,191 2,883 0
19,657 15,418 16
4,098 2,970 5
555 571 0
30,599 20,125 38
30,019 22,101 47
6,414 4,088 0
32,725 36,099 70
180,311 144,536 218
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ASHLAND

BARRON

BAYFIELD

BURNETT

CHIPPEWA

CLARK

DOUGLAS

FLORENCE

FOREST

IRON

JACKSON

JUNEAU

LANGLADE

LINCOLN

MARATHON

MONROE

ONEIDA

POLK

PRICE

RUSK

SAWYER

ST. CROIX

TAYLOR

VILAS

WASHBURN

WOOD

Office Totals:
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18,496
8,787
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11,153

11,588

18,749
2,165
3,959
3,081

846
2,543
9,194

13,424

61,534
1,938

19,498

18,560
6,665
6,055
8,161

39,935
8,074

12,523
7,891

13,600

322,840
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2,573 4,219 89 0 1
10,931 7,228 336 0 1
3,490 5,207 90 0 0
4,630 2,800 109 0 0
7,338 3,636 179 0 0
7,878 3,531 178 1 0
7,613 10,877 255 0 4
1,526 610 29 0 0
2,611 1,273 75 0 0
1,824 1,219 38 0 0
577 244 25 0 0
1,667 818 57 0 1
6,400 2,655 139 0 0
8,703 4,580 136 0 5
39,194 21,647 675 0 18
1,274 614 49 0 1
12,033 7,179 283 0 3
10,943 7,314 303 0 0
4,160 2,437 68 0 0
3,881 2,078 90 0 6
4,609 3,403 149 0 0
22,676 16,631 620 0 8
6,113 1,904 57 0 0
8,116 4,296 107 1 3
4,622 3,139 128 0 2
8,679 4,768 152 1 0
194,061 124,307 4,416 3 53
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BROWN
CALUMET
DOOR
KEWAUNEE
MARINETTE
MENOMINEE
OCONTO
OUTAGAMIE
SHAWANO
WAUPACA

WINNEBAGO

Office Totals:
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114,788
23,453
16,893

9,446
17,290
1,091
17,469
82,212
17,809
22,254
6,069

328,774
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69,402 45,320 66
15,806 7,647 0
9,863 7,025 5
6,490 2,951 5
12,017 5,273 0
307 784 0
12,734 4,722 13
50,393 31,819 0
12,739 5,070 0
15,360 6,888 6
4,299 1,766 4
209,410 119,265 99
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